Clarendon County (14)

Voter Registration & Elections Election Central Building

411 Sunset Dr

104 South Mill St

Manning SC 29102 Manning SC 29102
(803) 435-8215(Main)
(803) 435-9074 (Fax)

Sharmane Anderson, Executive Director

(803)433-3251 (0)
(803)825-9451 (c)

sanderson@clarendoncountygov.org

Board Members

Russell A Miller, Board Chairman Sharon Ridgeway
ramiller1955@yahoo.com sharidge2000@yahoo.com
Maggie Robertson, Vice Chairman Beatrice Simon
mrsmaggierobertson@gmail.com harmonylondin13@gmail.com

Betsy Watson

essiegirl66@gmail.com

Greg Holliday
Gholliday1976@gmail.com

Rebecca Battle-Bryant
rebeccabattlebryant@gmail.com

Michael DeCosta
pastormike48@ftc-i.net



mailto:sanderson@clarendoncountygov.org
mailto:ramiller1955@yahoo.com
mailto:mrsmaggierobertson@gmail.com
mailto:essiegirl66@gmail.com

STAFEF MEMBERS

Alfreda Langhorne, Training Coordinator Christine Harvin, Deputy Director
(803)433-3258 (0) (803)433-3252 (0)
alanghorne@clarendoncountygov.org charvin@clarendoncountygov.org

James Williams, IT Analyst
(803)433-3224 (o)
jwilliams@clarendoncountygov.org
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